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Suits 200 & 250 Series Teflon Hose only. Click on Image for Selection of Colour, Size & Pricing 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price: 
Variant price modifier: 

Base price: 

Price: 

You save: 

Ask a question about this product  

 

Description 

AF201D

Aeroflow Performance 200 series hose fittings are manufactured from high quality aluminium and are suited for use with 200 & 250 series PTFE
hose. They are great for applications such as brakes, power steering, clutch and hydraulic systems on off-road vehicles. Also suitable for use
with E85 and other performance fuels.
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AF201-03DBLK

AF201-04DBLK

AF201-06DBLK

AF201-08DBLK

AF201-10DBLK

AF201-12DBLK

AF201-16DBLK

AF201-20DBLK

 

AF201-03DS

AF201-04DS

AF201-06DS

AF201-08DS

AF201-10DS

AF201-12DS

AF201-16DS

AF201-20DS

     

       Actual item may differ from image shown
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